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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 29.08.2019
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FILE NO
21
70
66
1
18
35
2
45
100
83
97
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5
96
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73
20
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17
33
69
20
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54
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21/08/2019
28/08/2019
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ADVOCATE NAME
R.K.MISHRA
B.K.TRIPATHI
S.K.DWIVEDI
R.K.PANDEY
RAGWENDRA SINGH
H.N.S.SANJAY
R.K.PANDEY
SUFIA SABA
R.K.SINGH
ASHUTOSH
S.S.TRIPATHI
S.K.TRIPATHI
ASHISH GOYAL
S.S.TRIPATHI
D.K.YADAV
SUFIA SABA
K.K.DWIVEDI
RUKSANA
C.P.PANDEY
G.P.MISHRA
RAJEEV SISODIA
MOHIT KUMAR
C.P.PANDEY
JANARDAN YADAV
MOHIT KUMAR
YASHPAL

AJAY DUBEY
INDRA DEV
PREM CHANDRA
RAGWENDRA SINGH
AJAY SENGAR
S.K.DUBEY
AJAY DUBEY
KULDEEP JOHRI
MOHD.AKRAM
A.K.GARG
ASHUTOSH
K.K.PANDEY
Y.P.SINGH
SANDEEP KUMAR
A.K.DIXIT
K.K.ARYA
YASHPAL
ASHUTOSH
A.M.PANDEY
S.K.TRIPATHI
M.F.KHAN
S.K.TRIPATHI
K.K.DWIVEDI
S.K.TRIPATHI

Page 1

ADVOCATE ROLL
A/R0253/2012
A/B0209/2012
A/S0178/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/R1532/2017
A/H0045/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/S1446/2012
A/R1249/2012
A/A1449/2012
A/S0756/2017
A/S0755/2012
A/A1263/2012
A/S0756/2017
A/D0070/2012
A/S1446/2012
A/K0099/2012
A/R1350/2012
A/C0153/2012
A/G0265/2012
A/R1742/2013
A/M0961/2013
A/C0153/2012
A/J0106/2012
A/M0961/2013
A/Y0016/2012
A/A0175/2012
A/10110/2013
A/P0528/2012
A/R1532/2017
A/A0285/2012
A/S1763/2012
A/A0175/2012
A/K0356/2012
A/M0527/2012
A/A0160/2012
A/A1449/2012
A/K0347/2012
A/Y0108/2013
A/S2267/2013
A/A1149/2012
A/K0072/2012
A/Y0016/2012
A/A1449/2012
A/A0697/2012
A/S0755/2012
A/M0477/2012
A/S0755/2012
A/K0099/2012
A/S0755/2012
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106
101

28/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
29/08/2019
28/08/2019
27/08/2019
27/08/2019
27/08/2019
28/08/2019
27/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
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28/08/2019
28/08/2019
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28/08/2019
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Y.P.SINGH
R.K.SINGH
S.L.JAFRI
ASHUTOSH GUPTA
R.S.YADAV
RAJEEV SISODIA
A.P.SINGH
A.V.SINGH
A.K.MISHRA
M.K.PANDEY
A.S.SHARMA
A.K.MISHRA
S.CHANDRA
S.CHANDRA
ANURAG DUBEY
ANURAG DUBEY
A.K.GUPTA
ANIL KUMAR
A.K.MISHRA
S.K.UPADHYAY
L.C.MISHRA
ANURAG DUBEY
ARAF KHAN
DEV PRAKASH
RAM JEE SAXENA
R.K.YADAV
ASHOK MALAVIYA
C.P. PANDEY
S.K. TRIAPTHI
G.P. SINGH

S.K. DUBEY

C.L. BHARTIYA
G.P. SRIVSTAVA

YOGESH SRIVSTAVA

S.K. SRIVSTAVA
SHADAB ALI

S.P. CHATURVEDI
VIKAS SHARMA
R.P TIWARI

L.K. BHATT

K.N. TRIPATHI
AJAY SENGAR
RAJEEV SISODIA
A.K. TIWARI

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.K. SINGH

L.K. BHATT

D.K. MAURAYA
RAJEEV SISODIA
AKASH TYAGI
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A/Y0108/2013
A/R1249/2012
A/S0030/2012
A/A1456/2012
A/R1254/2012
A/R1742/2013
A/A0711/2012
A/A0296/2012
A/A1360/2012
A/M0877/2012
A/A0135/2016
A/A1505/2012
A/S0747/2015
A/S0747/2015
A/A0987/2012
A/A0987/2012
A/A0450/2012
A/A0770/2012
A/A1505/2012
A/S0518/2012
A/L0096/2012
A/A0987/2012
A/A2298/2013
A/D0111/2012
A/R0771/2012
A/R0461/2012
A/A2400/2013
A/C0153/2012
A/S1628/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/S0485/2012
A/C0223/2016
A/G0216/2012
A/Y0113/2013
A/S1564/2012
A/S0717/2012
A/S0586/2012
A/NV0234/2012
A/R0691/2012
A/L0062/2012
A/K0160/2012
A/A0285/2012
A/R1742/2013
A/A2196/2013
A/S1564/2012
A/R1332/2012
A/L0062/2012
A/D0380/2012
A/R1742/2013
A/A0811/2018
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101 A482 21 28/08/2019  A.K. SRIVASTAVA A/A1627/2012
102 A482 44 28/08/2019 P.K. SINGH A/P0192/2012
103 A482 16 28/08/2019 G.P. SINGH A/G0027/2012
104 A482 42 28/08/2019 USHA SRIVASTAVA A/U0109/2012
105 A482 11 28/08/2019 RAJRSHI GUPTA A/R0579/2012
106 A482 1 28/08/2019 R.K. PANDEY A/R1430/2012
107 A482 8 28/08/2019 M.A. SIDDIQUI A/M0647/2012
108 A482 4 29/08/2019 RAJRSHI GUPTA A/R0579/2012
109 CRLR 7 28/08/2019 K.N. MISHRA A/K0162/2012
110 CRLR 12 28/08/2019 C.P. KUSHWAHA A/C0215/2016
111 CRLR 11 28/08/2019 KRISHNA GOPAL A/K0266/2012
112 CRLR 1 28/08/2019 M. SINGH A/M0393/2012
113 CRLR 9 28/08/2019 A.K. DUBEY A/A0369/2012
114 CRLR 10 28/08/2019 S.K. SINGH A/S0919/2012
115 CRLR 5 28/08/2019 R.K. SINGH A/R1332/2012
116 CRLR 8 28/08/2019 R.K. SINGH A/R0086/2012
117 CRLR 2 28/08/2019  A.K. SINGH A/A0681/2012
118 CRLR 3 29/08/2019 K.K. TRIPATHI A/K0310/2012
119 CRLA 7 29/08/2019 MOHD. FAIZ A/M0436/2016
120 CRLA 9 29/08/2019 B.N. SINGH A/B0181/2012
121 CRLA 8 29/08/2019  ARVIND YADAV A/A1159/2012
122 CRLA 6 28/08/2019 M.B. MATHUR A/M0580/2012
123 CRLR 7 29/08/2019 IMRAN ULLAH A/10008/2012

124 CRLR 1 29/08/2019 S. SENGAR A/S1033/2017
125 CRLR 5 29/08/2019 P.K. SINGH A/P0192/2012
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